77-2024
78-2024
01-2025
02-2025
03-2025
04-2025

Applicant

RAH Enterprises/Steve Eversole

Election House Road LLC/Coakely Estates
Alex Vaughn

Joe & Terra Hivnor

Joe & Terra Hivnor

Connor Smith

Address

2663 Setter Ct

0 Election House Rd

4688 Wilson Rd, Lancaster, OH 43130

1312 Winding Oak Dr S NW, Baltimore, OH 43105
1312 Winding Oak Dr S NW, Baltimore, OH 43105
4517 Election House Rd, Lancaster, OH 43130

Type of Permit

Variance for Side & Rear Setback

Variance for R-1 road frontage requirements
In Ground Pool 15.5' x 30'

In Ground Pool 16' x 40'

Accessory Bldg 32' x 24'

In Ground Pool 16'x 35'

Date
Issued
1/7/2025
Denied
1/22/2025
2/3/2025
2/3/2025
2/3/2025



