Applicant
-----------

77-2024	RAH Enterprises/Steve Eversole
78-2024	Election House Road LLC/Coakely Estates
01-2025	Alex Vaughn
02-2025	Joe & Terra Hivnor
03-2025	Joe & Terra Hivnor
04-2025	Connor Smith

## Address

2663 Setter Ct 0 Election House Rd 4688 Wilson Rd, Lancaster, OH 43130 1312 Winding Oak Dr S NW, Baltimore, OH 43105 1312 Winding Oak Dr S NW, Baltimore, OH 43105 4517 Election House Rd, Lancaster, OH 43130

Type of Permit	Date Issued
Variance for Side & Rear Setback	1/7/2025
Variance for R-1 road frontage requirements	Denied
In Ground Pool 15.5' x 30'	1/22/2025
In Ground Pool 16' x 40'	2/3/2025
Accessory Bldg 32' x 24'	2/3/2025
In Ground Pool 16' x 35'	2/3/2025